New Generation
High Feed
Milling Inserts
20260303
PRODUCT
SDMT High Feed Milling
Order Code  Stock Availability D (mm) H (mm) d (mm) Insert  Screw Torx Key
MCE040-03-SD09-C ○ 40 3 32 16
MCE040-04-SD09-C • 40 4 32 16
MCE040-05-SD09-C ○ 40 5 32 16
MCE050-05-SD09-C 50 5 40 22
MCE050-06-SD09-C ○
○
50 6 40 22
SDMT0904… M3.5X8.6 T10
FACE MILLS
15°
Order Code  Stock Availability D (mm) L1 (mm) L (mm) d (mm) Insert  Screw Torx Key
MSE025-02-SD09-200-C • 25 2 48 200 25
MSE026-02-SD09-180-C 26 2 28 180 25
MSE032-03-SD09-250-C • 32 3 67 250 32
M3.5X8.6 T10SDMT0904…
15°
INDEXABLE ENDMILLS
15°
Order Code  Stock Availability D (mm) L1 (mm) L (mm) d (mm) Insert  Screw Torx Key
MSE025-02-SD09-96-C 25 2 37 96 25
MSE032-02-SD09-100-C 32 2 37 100 32
M3.5X8.6 T10SDMT0904…
15°
• Stock Item Non Stock Item○
• Stock Item Non Stock Item○

2
5
SDMT 090408-M3 9.525 4.76 0.8 1.3 3.9 15° ○ ●
SDMT 120508-M3 12.7 5.56 0.8 2.2 4.4 15° ○ ●
○SDMT 120512-M3 12.7 5.56 1.2 2.2 4.4 15° ●
Dimension (mm) P
      General ConditionsMachining conditions
      Good Conditions
Compatible Inserts
• Stock Item Non Stock Item○
SDMT High Feed Milling
Order Code  Stock Availability D (mm) H (mm) d (mm) Insert  Screw Torx Key
MCE052-03-SD12-C ○
○
52 3 40 22
MCE052-04-SD12-C 52 4 40 22
MCE052-05-SD12-C ○ 52 5 40 22
MCE063-04-SD12-C •
•
63 4 40 22
MCE063-05-SD12-C 63 5 40 22
MCE066-04-SD12-C ○ 66 4 45 27
MCE066-05-SD12-C ○
○
○
○
66 5 45 27
MCE080-05-SD12-C 80 5 50 27
MCE080-08-SD12-C 80 8 50 27
MCE100-06-SD12-C 100 6 50 32
MCE100-09-SD12-C ○ 100 9 50 32
MCE125-08-SD12-C ○ 125 8 63 40
MCE125-11-SD12-C ○ 125 11 63 40
SDMT1205… M4X11.2 DT-TP10
15°
Cutter diameter (mm)
Spare parts
Screw Wrench Torque
∅32-125 3.5Nm
SP040112 DT-TP15
Order Code  Stock Availability D (mm) L1 (mm) L (mm) d (mm) Insert  Screw Torx Key
MSE032-02-SD15-250-C 32 2 70 250 32 SDMT1205… M4X11.2 T15
15°
• Stock Item Non Stock Item○
• Stock Item Non Stock Item○
○